

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #04-01 Vicom Inspection Centre Singapore 415933

Tel: 6744 4986

Reg. No: 201427944N

Email: MG3SOLUTION@GMAIL.COM

ATTENTION:	MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
DATE:	28-11-24
CLAIM TYPE:	T/P CLAIM
TO:	INCOME
VEHICLE DETAILS	
VEHICLE NO:	SNH1229T
MAKE & MODEL:	TOYOTA NOAH
CHASSIS NO:	
ACCIDENT DETAILS	
DATE:	25 November, 2024
TIME:	0905HRS
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR:	JACK LI

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

S/N:	DESCRIPTION	QTY:	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	TAILGATE <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 2,850.00
2	TAILGATE LOGO <i>lev</i>	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
3	TAILGATE NOAH EMBLEM <i>lev</i>	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
4	TAILGATE HYBRID EMBLEM <i>lev</i>	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00
5	TAIL GATE HINGE <i>lev</i>	2	\$ 115.00	\$ 230.00
6	TAIL GATE LOCK <i>Jammed</i>	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00
7	TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP <i>lev</i>	1	\$ 390.00	\$ 390.00
8	TAIL GATE LAMP <i>RA cracked</i>	2	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00
9	TAIL GATE ANTENNA SWITCH <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00
10	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM BOARD <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 865.00	\$ 865.00
11	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>lev</i>	1	\$ 190.00	\$ 190.00
12	NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>lev</i>	1	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00
13	NUMBER PLATE LAMP GARNISH <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 720.00	\$ 720.00
14	REAR BUMPER <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 1,855.30	\$ 1,855.30
15	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>Not lev</i>	2	\$ 130.00	\$ 260.00
16	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>cracked</i>	2	\$ 105.00	\$ 210.00
17	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
18	REAR BUMPER SENSOR <i>2 pillars damaged</i>	3	\$ 320.00	\$ 960.00
19	REAR BUMPER SENSOR WIREHARNES <i>lev</i>	1	\$ 580.00	\$ 580.00
20	REAR QUARTER BUMPER <i>torn</i>	2	\$ 335.00	\$ 670.00
21	REAR QUARTER BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>lev</i>	2	\$ 135.00	\$ 270.00

22	TAILLAMP <i>LH at</i>	2	\$ 1,122.30	\$ 2,244.60	880
23	REAR FENDER OUTER GARNISH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 890.00	\$ 1,780.00	X
24	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD <i>Delrud</i>	2	\$ 1,455.20	\$ 2,910.40	✓
25	REAR END PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 780.00	\$ 780.00	✓
26	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Delrud</i>	1	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00	✓
27	REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>Reps</i>	1	\$ 1,055.20	\$ 1,055.20	+
28	REAR FLOOR PANEL TRAY MAT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 820.00	\$ 820.00	+
29	REAR FLOOR PAEL TOP BAROD <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,405.30	\$ 1,405.30	890
30	EXHAUST PIPE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 920.00	\$ 920.00	+
31	REAR AIRCON BLOWER WITH MOTOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 5,850.00	+

TOTAL PRICE \$ 31,015.80

LESS 25% \$ 7,753.95

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 23,261.85 10,740.30

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N:	DESCRIPTION	QTY:	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>Bert</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓
2	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	60
3	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
4	REAR BUMPER CLIPS SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
5	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
6	REAR FENDER OUTER GARNISH CLIPS(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
7	REAR QUARTER GLASS SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	X
8	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
9	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	60
10	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	X
11	AUTO TAILGATE DAMPER ASSY ? x nn	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	?
TOTAL				\$ 2,290.00	1820

New fold

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	1	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	1200
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	1200
3	TUFF COAT	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	60
4	WIRING CHECK	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00	60
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	50
7	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA AND DISTANCE SETTING	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	50

8	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	60
9	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	1	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	120
10	TO RESET AND REPROGRAMME FAULT CODE	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	+
11	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	+
12	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR AIRCON BLOWER MOTOR	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	+
13	REMOVE AND REFIX QUARTER GLASS	1	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	+

TOTAL \$ 6,690.00 7430

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST \$ 25,551.85

TOTAL LABOUR COST #REF!

TOTAL REPAIR COST #REF!

APPROVED DETAILS:

SURVEYOR:

CONTACT NO.:

PART BY PART/LUMP SUM

NO. OF DAYS

Adnan L
2/s 27/11/24
07 Days

10,740.30
+ 1,870.00
+ 2,430.00

15,040.30
-20% 3,008.06
12,032.24

Lump Sum \$ 12,000 & 7 Days.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: